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IN THE TENNESSEE REGULATORY AUTHORITYJ ~CQ RECEIVED 

AT NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 

IN RE: ) 
) 

JOINT PETITION OF AQUA ) 
UTILITIES COMPANY AND TRA ) DOCKET NO. 15-00044 
STAFF (AS A PARTY).TO ) 
INCREASE RATES AND CHARGES ) 

PROPOSED 

REVISED TARIFF 



Aqua Utilities Company 
TRA#l 
Water & Wastewater Tariff 

First Revised Sheet #1 
Effective Date: May 12, 2015 

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES 

Monthly Water Service: 
First 1,000 gallons per month 
Monthly usage in excess of 1,000 gallons applied pro rata 

Monthly Wastewater Service: 
First 1,000 gallons per month 
Monthly usage in excess of 1,000 gallons applied pro rata 

Service Connection Charges: 
Water 
Wastewater 

Reconnects due to Seasonal Disconnects: 
Water 
Wastewater 

Reconnects due to Non-Payment of Bill: 
Water 
Wastewater 

Miscellaneous Charges: 
Returned Check Charge 
Forfeited Discount Rate 

$19.65(1) 
$3.05 per 1,000 gallons (I) 

$19.65 (I) 
$3.05 per 1,000 gallons (I) 

$1 ,425.00 (I) 
$1 ,425 .00 (I) 

$120.00 (I) 
$120.00 (I) 

$15.00 
$15.00 

$20.00 
5.00% 

Issued by James Clausel, President 
April 9, 2015 


